
Pos 

600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

013 

27 

47 

26 

82 

05 

30 

10 

228 

42 

022 

73 

039 

23 

276 

8. 

22. 

042 

044 

21 

13.. 

95 

Name 

Alex BERTONCELLO 

Luca ZANUTTO 

Enrico DOSE 

Claudio RET 

Roberto PERLINI 

Ronny MAZZARINI 

Nicola PAVAN 

Manuel BONETTO 

Gaetano MARCHICA 

Alessandro TONIOLO 

Leone TONON 

Maniero GIOMETTI 

Stefano SPILLER 

Fabio PORCELLI 

Dino LA LOGGIA 

Marco ZILIOTTO 

Daniele DOSE 

Franco MICHELI 

Emil KOTVICA 

Maurizio PEGORARO 

Mario KRALJ 

Sandro STIPANCIC 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

11:38.461 

11:50.825 

12:05.112 

12:08.212 

12:12.296 

12:12.309 

12:12.642 

12:19.430 

12:28.901 

10:54.815 

10:52.023 

10:56.502 

11:07.445 

11:08.464 

11:09.309 

11:12.673 

11:12.875 

11:17.958 

11:22.011 

11:22.632 

11:30.230 

11:33.045 

Diff 

12.364 

26.651 

29.751 

33.835 

33.848 

34.181 

40.969 

50.440 

1 Lap 

4.479 

15.422 

16.441 

17.286 

20.650 

20.852 

25.935 

29.988 

30.609 

38.207 

41.022 

Best Tm 

1:33.793 

1:35.321 

1:36.647 

1:37.475 

1:37.928 

1:38.161 

1:38.090 

1:39.566 

1:40.399 

1:42.014 

1:31.714 

1:31.824 

1:33.299 

1:32.259 

1:34.421 

1:34.821 

1:34.708 

1:34.066 

1:35.545 

1:35.328 

1:35.184 

1:36.473 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati 

BMW 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW 1000 RR 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.479 

Avg. Speed 

161,089 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.714 

Best Speed 

163,604 

Best Lap by 

022 - Leone TONON 
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Pos 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

16. 

69. 

15 

66 

78 

04 

504 

096 

08 

8 

Name 

Marko DOLTAR 

Christian BERGAMASCO 

Urh SREDENSEK 

Marco ZORNADA 

Mirco PINTON 

Claudio BELLAMOLI 

Alessandro PILOS 

Pierluigi TODERO 

Marco GIUFFRIDA 

Federico PERISSINOTTO 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

11:33.530 

11:35.841 

11:39.556 

11:43.009 

11:51.435 

11:56.093 

11:06.493 

8:23.936 

6:42.695 

3:17.658 

Diff 

41.507 

43.818 

47.533 

50.986 

59.412 

1:04.070 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:37.256 

1:36.282 

1:37.830 

1:37.938 

1:38.524 

1:39.649 

1:49.353 

1:37.075 

1:37.376 

1:35.688 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.479 

Avg. Speed 

161,089 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.714 

Best Speed 

163,604 

Best Lap by 

022 - Leone TONON 
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